Appetizers

French Fries

Onion Rings

Cheese Balls

Tater Bites

Tater Tots

Jalapeno Poppers
Breaded Cauliflower
Mozzarella Sticks

Mushrooms

Other
Pork Tenderloin $5.00
Breaded Chicken Fillet $5.00
Breaded Talapia (parmesan) $5.00
Chicken Strips S4.50
Popcorn Shrimp S4.50

Pizza

Classic Sausage/Pep and Sausage/Pep

$2.00
$2.50
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Basket w/fries

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.00
$6.00

$7.00



