Appetizers

French Fries	\$2.00
Onion Rings	\$2.50
Cheese Balls	\$4.00
Tater Bites	\$2.00
Tater Tots	\$2.00
Jalapeno Poppers	\$4.00
Breaded Cauliflower	\$4.00
Mozzarella Sticks	\$4.00
Mushrooms	\$4.00

Other

Basket w/fries

Pork Tenderloin	\$5.00	\$6.50
Breaded Chicken Fillet	\$5.00	\$6.50
Breaded Talapia (parmesan)	\$5.00	\$6.50
Chicken Strips	\$4.50	\$6.00
Popcorn Shrimp	\$4.50	\$6.00

Pizza

Classic Sausage/Pep and Sausage/Pep

\$7.00